PRUEBA : MASCULINA POULE 1 ARMA : FLORETE FECHA :28/09 VUELTA : 3
DEPORTISTA Prov. 1 4 5 6 7 v ™D TR TD-TR WPuesto
PANELO FRANCISCO MENDOZA 1 V |V 4 16 6 +10 1
GARROTE MAXIMO BSAS ? 3 V |V 3 15 10 +5 2
DUARTE FRANCISCO SANTA FE 3 0 1 3 0 4 16 -12 5
RODRIGUEZ THIAGO | SGO DEL ESTERO 4 3 V 2 14 9 +5 3
MORRISON ARIEL CHUBUT 5 0 0 1 7 15 -8 4
6
/

GOLPES RECIBIDOS

ORDEN DE ASALTOS :

Poulede 3 | Poulede 4 | Poulede5 | Poulede 6 Poulede 7
2-3 1-4 1-2 1-2 1-4 3-1
1-3 2-3 3-4 4-5 2-5 4-6
1-2 1-3 5-1 2-3 3-6 7-2

2-4 2-3 5-6 7-1 3-5
3-4 5-4 3-1 5-4 1-6
1-2 1-3 6-4 2-3 2-4
2-5 2-5 6-7 7-3
4-1 1-4 5-1 6-5
3-5 5-3 4-3 1-2
4-2 1-6 6-2 4-7
4-2 5-7
3-6
5-1
3-4
6-2

SERGIO TURIACE

COORDINADOR DE ESGRIMA

Secretaria de
Deportes

Argentina

T 7 Presidencia



PRUEBA : MASCULINA POULE 2 ARMA : FLORETE FECHA : 28/09 VUELTA: 3
DEPORTISTA Prov. 1 4 5 6 7 v D TR TD-TR [lPuesto
BOTO LEONTINO CABA 1 V V 4 16 5 11 1
ROMERO NAHUEL CORDOBA ? 3 V V 3 15 10 5 2
TUFONI MATEO LA PAMPA 3 2 1 1 0 / 16 -9 5
IVARS SANTIAGO MENDOZA 4 0 2 1 / 13 -6 4
GLEADELL LENOX SANTA CRUZ 5 0 V 2 10 11 -1 3

6
7
GOLPES RECIBIDOS
ORDEN DE ASALTOS :
Poule de 3 | Poulede4 | Poulede5 | Poulede 6 Poule de 7 /
2-3 1-4 1-2 1-2 1-4 3-1 v /
1-3 2-3 3-4 4-5 2-5 4-6 . (7. 9 (&
1-2 1-3 5-1 2-3 3-6 7-2 L e
2-4 2-3 5-6 7-1 3-5 g -0
3-4 5-4 3-1 5-4 1-6 =
S I I A SERGIO TURIACE
4-1 1-4 5-1 6-5 COORDINADOR DE ESGRIMA
3-5 5-3 4-3 1-2
4-2 1-6 6-2 4-7
4-2 5-7
3-6
5-1
3-4
6-2

Secretaria de
Deportes

Argentina

T 7 Presidencia



PRUEBA : MASCULINA POULE 3 ARMA : FLORETE FECHA :28/09 VUELTA : 3

DEPORTISTA Prov. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 v ™D TR TD-TR WPuesto
MARCHIORI PEDRO BUENOS AIRES 1 3 3|V |V |V 3 18 14 +4 3
MATTEO ANTONIO SGO DEL ESTERO ? V VIV |V ]|V 51 20 5 +15 1

ZALOFF JORDAN CABA 3 4 1 V|V |V 4 17 13 +4 2

QUINTANA GENARO CHUBUT 4 2 1 2 2 |V 1 [N 17 -6 5
CONCI LORENZO CORDOBA 5 1 0 3 V V 2 12 16 -4 4
MEZA AGUSTIN SANTA CRUZ 6| 3 0 1 1 2 0 7 20 | -13 6
/
GOLPES RECIBIDOS

ORDEN DE ASALTOS :

Poule de 3 | Poulede4 | Poulede5 | Poulede 6 Poule de 7 /
2-3 1-4 1-2 1-2 1-4 3-1 v /
1-3 2-3 3-4 4-5 2-5 4-6 !/ (7. n &
1-2 1-3 5-1 2-3 3-6 7-2 £ s
2-4 2-3 5-6 7-1 3-5 / o
3-4 5-4 3-1 5-4 1-6 =
S o I A SERGIO TURIACE
4-1 1-4 5-1 6-5 COORDINADOR DE ESGRIMA
3-5 5-3 4-3 1-2
4-2 1-6 6-2 4-7
4-2 5-7
3-6
5-1
3-4
6-2

Secretaria de

S Argentina

T 7 Presidencia




